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ANTENNA TV’S “STILL DREAMING OF JEANNIE 60™ ANNIVERSARY MARATHON”
EPISODE GUIDE

Antenna TV celebrates the 60" anniversary of | Dream of Jeannie with the “Still Dreaming of Jeannie 60"
Anniversary Marathon” hosted by series star Barbara Eden and featuring 60 back-to-back episodes. The
marathon starts Saturday, August 16 at 10 am Eastern only on Antenna TV. The following is the episode

guide:
Saturday, August 16
Time Episode
10am The Lady in the Bottle
10:30 am Guess What Happened on the Way to the Moon
11am Jeannie and the Marriage Caper
11:30 am The Yacht Murder Case
12 pm Americanization of Jeannie
12:30 pm Djinn and Water
1pm Russian Roulette
1:30 pm Too Many Tonys
2 pm Richest Astronaut in the World
2:30 pm Jeannie and the Kidnap Caper
3pm Watch the Birdie
3:30 pm My Master, the Great Rembrandt
4 pm My Master, the Magician
4:30 pm Happy Anniversary
5pm Always on Sunday
5:30 pm My Master, the Great Caruso
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6 pm
6:30 pm
7 pm
7:30 pm
8 pm
8:30 pm
9 pm
9:30 pm
10 pm
10:30 pm
11 pm
11:30 pm
12 am
12:30 am
lam
1:30 am
2am
2:30 am
3am
3:30am
4am
4:30 am

Sunday, August 17

10:30 am
11am
11:30 am
12 pm
12:30 pm
1pm
1:30 pm
2pm
2:30 pm
3 pm
3:30 pm
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Jeannie Breaks the Bank
Greatest Invention in the World
You Can’t Arrest Me

Greatest Entertainer

A Secretary is Not a Toy

The Birds and Bees Bit

2" Greatest Con Artist in the World
My Master, the Weakling
Everybody’s a Movie Star

Here Comes Bootsie Nightingale
Jeannie Goes to Honolulu
Battle of Waikiki

My Double-Crossing Master
Jeannie and the Wild Pipchicks
Tomorrow is Not Another Day
Djinn, Djinn Go Home

How to Marry an Astronaut
Jeannie My Guru

My Vanishing Master (Part 1)
My Vanishing Master (Part 2)
House for Sale

The Biggest Star in Hollywood

Episode
Is There a Doctor in the House?

Jeannie, the Governor’s Wife
The Porcelain Puppy

Jeannie for the Defense

Nobody Loves a Fat Astronaut
Around the World in 80 Blinks
Jeannie-Go-Round

Blackmail Order Bride

Jeannie at the Piano

Guess Who's Going to Be a Bride (Part 1)
Guess Who's Going to Be a Bride (Part 2)
Jeannie and the Bachelor Party
See You in C-U-B-A

Mad Home Wrecker

The Wedding

My Sister, the Home Wrecker
Never Put Jeannie on a Budget
The Solid Gold Jeannie

Help, Help a Shark

Hurricane Jeannie

One Jeannie, Beats Four of a Kind
My Master, the Chili King
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All times Eastern

antenna(®)



