

ANTENNA TV'S "STILL DREAMING OF JEANNIE 60TH ANNIVERSARY MARATHON" EPISODE GUIDE



Antenna TV celebrates the 60th anniversary of *I Dream of Jeannie* with the "Still Dreaming of Jeannie 60th Anniversary Marathon" hosted by series star Barbara Eden and featuring 60 back-to-back episodes. The marathon starts Saturday, August 16 at 10 am Eastern only on Antenna TV. The following is the episode guide:

Saturday, August 16

<u>Time</u>	<u>Episode</u>
10 am	The Lady in the Bottle
10:30 am	Guess What Happened on the Way to the Moon
11 am	Jeannie and the Marriage Caper
11:30 am	The Yacht Murder Case
12 pm	Americanization of Jeannie
12:30 pm	Djinn and Water
1 pm	Russian Roulette
1:30 pm	Too Many Tonys
2 pm	Richest Astronaut in the World
2:30 pm	Jeannie and the Kidnap Caper
3 pm	Watch the Birdie
3:30 pm	My Master, the Great Rembrandt
4 pm	My Master, the Magician
4:30 pm	Happy Anniversary
5 pm	Always on Sunday
5:30 pm	My Master, the Great Caruso





6 pm Jeannie Breaks the Bank

6:30 pm Greatest Invention in the World

7 pm You Can't Arrest Me
7:30 pm Greatest Entertainer
8 pm A Secretary is Not a Toy
8:30 pm The Birds and Bees Bit

9 pm 2nd Greatest Con Artist in the World

9:30 pm My Master, the Weakling 10 pm Everybody's a Movie Star

10:30 pm Here Comes Bootsie Nightingale

11 pm Jeannie Goes to Honolulu

11:30 pm Battle of Waikiki

12 am My Double-Crossing Master
 12:30 am Jeannie and the Wild Pipchicks
 1 am Tomorrow is Not Another Day

1:30 am Djinn, Djinn Go Home

2 am How to Marry an Astronaut

2:30 am Jeannie My Guru

3 am My Vanishing Master (Part 1)3:30 am My Vanishing Master (Part 2)

4 am House for Sale

4:30 am The Biggest Star in Hollywood

Sunday, August 17

<u>Time</u>	<u>Episode</u>
5 am	Is There a Doctor in the House?
5:30 am	Jeannie, the Governor's Wife
6 am	The Porcelain Puppy
6:30 am	Jeannie for the Defense
7 am	Nobody Loves a Fat Astronaut
7:30 am	Around the World in 80 Blinks
8 am	Jeannie-Go-Round
8:30 am	Blackmail Order Bride
9 am	Jeannie at the Piano
9:30 am	Guess Who's Going to Be a Bride (Part 1)
10 am	Guess Who's Going to Be a Bride (Part 2)
10:30 am	Jeannie and the Bachelor Party
11 am	See You in C-U-B-A
11:30 am	Mad Home Wrecker
12 pm	The Wedding
12:30 pm	My Sister, the Home Wrecker
1 pm	Never Put Jeannie on a Budget
1:30 pm	The Solid Gold Jeannie
2 pm	Help, Help a Shark
2:30 pm	Hurricane Jeannie
3 pm	One Jeannie, Beats Four of a Kind
3:30 pm	My Master, the Chili King





All times Eastern

